
Owner or Exhibitor

Youth Halter-Geldings

1 Highmaintenancecowboy Aubrey Johnson 30

2 Im Good With It Hailey Hallett 26

3 Only One I Want Jocelyn Krieg 19

4 Almost Too Chocolatey Kaiana Branch 17

5 Custom Compromise Lauren Hunt 11

6 Painted War Bandit Zoey Knight 10

6 The Batt Boy Stella Boyer 10

8 Letsgetreadytoparte Gracie Tonkin 9

9 Hez Willn To Pay Ya Jaida Stahly 6

10 Fancy White Nikes Whitney Lutz 5

11 MRP Always Stylin Katie Strong 2

11 Serve Me A Double Elle Gimlin 2

Hotroddin N The USA Layla Perrine 0

Lawless Zippos Sydney Smith 0

Youth Halter-Performance Geldings

1 Im Good With It Hailey Hallett 63

2 Totall Darkness Matthew Averill 48

3 Custom Compromise Lauren Hunt 42

4 The Batt Boy Stella Boyer 33

5 Hez Willn To Pay Ya Jaida Stahly 19

6 Lawless Zippos Sydney Smith 14

7 Only One I Want Jocelyn Krieg 13

8 Living Day By Day Maille Herr 12

8 MRP Always Stylin Katie Strong 12

10 Good To Know Nellie Boyer 11

11 The Final Rose Taylor FitzHenry 8

12 Simon Says Im Hot Addison Hindman 7

13 A Special Asset Malia Gabriel 6

13 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr 6

15 Letsgetreadytoparte Gracie Tonkin 4

16 I Am To Be Admired Jori Ann Vanderark 3

Famous Frosted Flakes Emilee LeDoux 0

HALTER

Current Placings Thru 7/21/2024   Monroe



Youth Halter-Mares

1 Shesa Hot Suggestion Faith Perrine 36

2 Daddys First Recruit Dakota Hagel 22

3 Good Directions Kaci Averill 19

4 Imagine Mea Hotrod Kinley Wolfer 16

5 Sensational Effect Nellie Boyer 6

6 Sirtainly No Doubt Olivia Luke 3

7 VIP Seating Abagale Hall 2

Elite Le Zipped Up Alyssa Martin 0

Good Girl Gone Bad Daphne Ries 0

Youth Halter-Performance Mares

1 Shesa Hot Suggestion Faith Perrine 54

2 Good Girl Gone Bad Daphne Ries 22

3 Imagine Mea Hotrod Kinley Wolfer 17

4 Only For The Boys Lilly Russo 13

5 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson 10

6 SF Hot Sensation Cooper VanValkenburg 5

7 Real Sensational Lady Abagale Hall 2

Youth Halter-Color Class Overo

1 Im Good With It Hailey Hallett 73

2 Sensational Effect Nellie Boyer 24

3 Painted War Bandit Zoey Knight 23

4 Famous Frosted Flakes Emilee LeDoux 20

4 Only One I Want Jocelyn Krieg 20

6 Hez Willn To Pay Ya Jaida Stahly 14

7 Almost Too Chocolatey Kaiana Branch 13

7 Sirtainly No Doubt Olivia Luke 13

9 EPR Almost Too Fancy Kaci Averill 4

9 Ill Make You Flatline Mira Kumar 4

9 Justa Lopenby The Bay Kara Johnson 4

12 Letsgetreadytoparte Gracie Tonkin 3

Youth Halter-Color Class Tobiano

1 Charlies Been Invited Avrie Herr 10

2 Simon Says Im Hot Addison Hindman 7

Amateur Halter-Geldings

1 Highmaintenancecowboy Marianne Berg 40

2 Pine Bar Addiction Dalene Hadley 13

3 Fancy White Nikes Sarah Lutz 11

4 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford 7

4 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 7

6 Transcendin My Budget Lisa Smart 5



Amateur Halter-Performance Geldings

1 Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 64

2 Good Bars Only Jamie Bansen 47

3 Totall Darkness Carrie Averill 42

4 Almost Dressed Tracy Olney 35

5 Too Blu To Hustle Rachel Arbuckle 33

6 ZZR Louis Vuitton Sarah Lutz 24

7 Ultimately Zipped Up Stefanie Fricke 16

8 Im The Best Time Holly Swofford 12

9 Vincent Van Slow Natascha Lambing 9

10 Norfleets Lil Shadow Karen Akers 4

11 Istylin Baby Blues Destin Tonkin 2

12 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 1

One Top Asset Olivia Myers 0

Slowly Going Broke Ami Myers 0

Amateur Halter-Mares

1 Queen Of Cool Victoria Hoyt 44

2 JMD Anastasia Melanie Bergren 28

Amateur Halter-Performance Mares

1 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 86

2 VS Make Mine A Double Kathleen Hugh 21

3 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 17

4 Good Directions Carrie Averill 15

5 Whata Sweet Asset Alesha McDaniel 12

6 Justa Charmer Staci Johnson 7

Sirtainly No Doubt Loralie Farnell 0

Amateur Halter-Stallions
1

Amateur Performance Halter-Stallions
1

Amateur Overo All Ages

1 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 30

1 Justa Charmer Staci Johnson 30

3 Almost Dressed Tracy Olney 27

4 Norfleets Lil Shadow Karen Akers 7

4 Sirtainly No Doubt Loralie Farnell 7

6 EPR Almost Too Fancy Carrie Averill 5

Amateur Tobiano All Ages

1 Lukes Like My Daddy Sherri Rossmiller 45

2 A Special Work Of Art Jeannie Gretz 28

3 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brasher 19

4 Im Too Fancy To Miss Joanna Latham 14

5 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 3



Yearling-Gelding

1 Pine Bar Addiction Dalene Hadley 20

2 Transcendin My Budget Lisa Smart 5

2 Year Old-Gelding

1

3 Year Old-Gelding

1 Highmaintenancecowboy Marianne Berg 10

Open Aged Gelding
1 Im Good With It Chris Hallett 22

2 Good Bars Only Jamie Bansen 20

3 Only One I Want Jocelyn Krieg 12

3 The Batt Boy Kristina Boyer 12

5 PWP Dun Itin Diamonds Rylene Nowlin 5

Open Performance Gelding
1 Dreww Breeze Dakota Phelps 62

2 Almost Dressed Tracy Olney 30

3 Im Good With It Chris Hallett 26

4 Totall Darkness Matthew Averill 15

5 Hez Willin To Pay Ya Jaida Stahly 14

6 Good Bars Only Jamie Bansen 13

7 Norfleets Lil Shadow Karen Akers 9

7 Ultimatley Zipped Up Stefanie Fricke 9

9 I Am To Be Admired Jori Ann Vanderark 6

10 Istylin Baby Blues Destin Tonkin 5

Weanling Mare

1

Yearling Mare

1

2

2 Year Old Mare

1

3 Year Old Mare

1

Open Aged Mares

1 Queen Of Cool Victoria Hoyt 26

2 JMD Anastasia Melanie Bergren 10



Open Performance Mares

1 Shesa Hot Suggestion Faith Perrine 66

2 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 50

3 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 14

4 Sirtainly No Doubt Loralie Farnell 13

5 Whata Sweet Asset Alesha McDaniel 10

6 VS Make Mine A Double Kathleen Hugh 8

7 Real Sensational Lady Aimee/Abagale Hall 3

Yearling Colt

1

2 Year Old Colt

1

3 Year Old Colt

1

Open Performance Stallions

1

Overo All Ages

1 Im Good With It Hailey Hallett 30

2 Almost Too Tempting Kristen Shaw 22

3 Almost Dressed Tracy Olney 14

4 Sirtainly No Doubt Loralie Farnell 13

5 Only One I Want Jocelyn Krieg 10

6 Famous Frosted Flakes Emilee LeDoux 6

7 Norfleets Lil Shadow Karen Akers 4

Tobiano All Ages

1 Luks Like My Daddy Sherri Rossmiller 28

2 A Special Work Of Art Jeannie Gretz 15

3 Pour Me Sum Tequila Tarin Brascher 9

4 VS I Love You Bailey Kolb 3


